
Accessible Seats: To ensure a positive experience 
for all guests, Lee Health Sports Complex offers 
accessible seating throughout the ballpark.

LEE HEALTH SPORTS COMPLEX

$525

$420

$367

$455

$840

$162

$472

DUGOUT BOX

HOME PLATE BOX

DIAMOND BOX

HOME PLATE VIEW

BULLPEN ZONE 

RIGHT FIELD DRINK RAILS

PARKING

PRICE LEVEL SEASON TICKET
PACKAGE PRICE


