

## Spring Training 24



PRICE LEVEL		SEASON TICKET PACKAGE PRICE
	DUGOUT BOX	\$840
	HOME PLATE BOX	\$525
	DIAMOND BOX	\$472
	HOME PLATE VIEW	\$455
	BULLPEN ZONE (DRINK RAIL SEATING)	\$367
	RIGHT FIELD DRINK RAILS	\$420
	PARKING	\$162